MEDICAL PRODUCT
SELECTION GUIDE
belfuse.com/power-solutions
The medical grade series provide up to 1200 W of output power through the wide
input voltage range 85 – 305 VAC in various low profile, 1U compatible packages, each

• Diagnostic, ultrasound &
dialysis equipment
• Pump & ventilation devices
• Home health care
• Surgical tables, dental chairs
• Aesthetic laser equipment
• MRI systems
SERIES OUTPUT
POWER [W]
OUTPUT VOLTAGES
[V] MECHANICAL PACKAGE DIMENSIONS [in]
MBC40 40 5, 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.2
MBC41 40 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 3 x 0.75
MBC60 60 5, 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.2
MBC75 75     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 3 x 1
MBC120 120     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 3 x 1.18
MBC150 150 5, 12, 15, 24,       48 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1.3
MBC180 180     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 0.75
MBC201 200 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1.5
MBC225 225     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 2 x 4 x 1
MBC250 250     12,       24,       48 U-Channel 3 x 5 x 1.5
MBC275 275     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 0.75
MBC300 300 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1.5
MBC350 350     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1
MBS400 400     12,       24, 36, 48 Sealed Chassis (heatsink) 3.27 x 8.34 x 1.65(2.76)
MBC401 400     12,       24, 28, 36, 48 Open Frame, U-Channel, Perforated Cover,
Vented Cover (Top Fan), Enclosed (Front Fan) Multiple options
MBC450 450 5, 12, 15, 24, 30, 48 U-Channel 4 x 6.5 x 1.6
MBC550 550     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Open Frame 3 x 5 x 1.5
MBC600 600     12,       24,       48 U-Channel 5 x 8 x 1.6
MCC600 600     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 U-Channel 5 x 8.5 x 1.61
MBS601 600                 24,       48 Sealed Chassis 4.92 x 9.86 x 2.36
MCC750 600                 24,       48 U-Channel, Protective Cover 4 x 9.24 x 1.61
MBC800 800     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 U-Channel 5 x 8.5 x 1.6
MBE1000 1000     12, 15, 24, 30, 48, 58 Enclosed (Front Fan) 5 x 9.45 x 1.61
MBC/MBE1200 1200     12,       24 U-Channel, Protective Cover, Enclosed (Front Fan) 4 x 10.4 x 1.61